
Visit Anchorage 

Tourism Development & Sales 

2016 Show Calendar 

January 

8-10… New York Times Travel Show, New York, NY 
 Sales Mgr: Marsha Barton, mbarton@anchorage.net 

9-12… ABA Marketplace, Louisville, KY  
 Sales Mgr: Tania Hancock 
 
16-17… Travel & Adventure Show, San Diego, CA 
 Sales Mgr: Jara Haas, jhaas@anchorage.net  

22-24… AAA Ohio Consumer Show, Columbus OH 
 Sales Mgr: Tia Froehle, tfroehle@anchorage.net 
 
23-24… Travel & Adventure Show, Chicago, IL 
 Sales Mgr: Ashley Johnston, ajohnston@anchorage.net 

30-31… Travel & Adventure Show, Dallas, TX 
 Sales Mgr: Ashley Johnston, ajohnston@anchorage.net  

31- 2/4… NTA, Atlanta, GA 
 Sales Mgr: Jara Haas, jhaas@anchorage.net  

February 

4-7… Mid-Atlantic Seminar & Trade Show, Reykjavik, Iceland 
 Sales Mgr: David Kasser, Tania Hancock, thancock@anchorage.net 

7-9… Select Traveler Little Rock, AR 
 Sales Mgr: Tia Froehle, tfroehle@anchorage.net  

20-21… Travel & Adventure Show, Washington, DC 
 Sales Mgr: Jara Haas, jhaas@anchorage.net 

27-28… Travel & Adventure, Long Beach, CA 
 Sales Mgr: Tia Froehle, tfroehle@anchorage.net 

22-25… Go West Summit, Anchorage, AK  
 Sales Mgr: Ashley Johnston, ajohnston@anchorage.net 

March 

5-6… Travel & Adventure Show, Santa Clara, CA 
 Sales Mgr: Ashley Johnston, ajohnston@anchorage.net 

5-13… Europe Sales Mission: Copenhagen, Helsinki, Stockholm, Oslo, Birmingham & Manchester 

 Sales Mgr: Tania Hancock, thancock@anchorage.net 
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19-20… Travel & Adventure Show, Philadelphia, PA 
 Sales Mgr: Jara Haas, jhaas@anchorage.net  

16-18… NAJ Active America China Summit, Dallas, TX 
 Sales Mgr: Marsha Barton, mbarton@anchorage.net 

21-23… OSSN Home Based Travel Agent Forum, Las Vegas, NV 
 Sales Mgr: Marsha Barton, mbarton@anchorage.net 

April 

22-24… Fairbanks Outdoor Show, Fairbanks, AK  
 Sales Mgr: Savanah Evans, sevans@anchorage.net  

June 
1-6… Cruise3sixty Conference, Vancouver, BC 
 Sales Mgr: Tania Hancock, thancock@anchorage.net 

18-22… IPW, New Orleans, LA 
 Sales Mgr: Marsha Barton, mbarton@anchorage.net 

September 

13-22… Adventure Travel World Summit, Anchorage, AK  
 Sales Mgr: Jara Haas, jhaas@anchorage.net  

October 

8-9… Fairbanks Go Winter Expo, Fairbanks, AK  
 Sales Mgr: Ashley Johnston, ajohnston@anchorage.net  

November 

TBD… Travel Weekly’s Cruiseworld, TBD 
 Sales Mgr: Tania Hancock, thancock@anchorage.net 
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